NEW
The smallest roller guide, featuring light weight and high rigidity
Miniature Roller Type LM Guide HRG
000-028201-H1_P1-4.indd   1 2021/10/13   8:59:50
Introducing the smallest roller type LM Guide
Miniature Roller Type LM Guide HRG
000-028201-H1_P1-4.indd   1 2021/10/13   8:59:52
Introducing the smallest roller type LM Guide

000-028201-P05-14.indd   8 2021/09/16   16:59
Speci�cation Table
　 Model Number Coding
HRG-SR/R/LR
 Select an option　  Fixed symbol
670L ⅡP T+ -HRG12 UULR C02 M M
LM rail length
(in mm)
Symbol for number
of rails used on the
same plane
Joint LM rail symbol
Ac curacy symbol:
High accuracy (H)
Precision grade (P)
Super precision grade (SP)
Ra dial clearance symbol:
Normal (no symbol)
Light preload (C1)
Medium preload (C0)
Number of LM blocks used on a single rail
Model
Contamination protection accessory symbol (UU only)
Without seal (no symbol)
Stainless steel
LM block
Stainless steel
LM rail
LM block type
* HRG10 normally comes with a light preload.
 (Medium preload is not available.)
R/LRタイプ SRタイプ
#8,#10 R/LRタイプ #8,#10 SRタイプ
C/LCタイプ SCタイプ
M1
h
φ d1
φ d2
F
N
(E) L
L1
C
L
L1
W
B
M  (K)
W2
T
4-S
W1
(H3)
T1
W
B
M  (K)
W2
T

000-028201-P05-14.indd   9 2021/09/16   16:59
Speci�cation Table
　 Model Number Coding
HRG-SR/R/LR
 Select an option　  Fixed symbol
670L ⅡP T+ -HRG12 UULR C02 M M
LM rail length
(in mm)
Symbol for number
of rails used on the
same plane
Joint LM rail symbol
Ac curacy symbol:
High accuracy (H)
Precision grade (P)
Super precision grade (SP)
Ra dial clearance symbol:
Normal (no symbol)
Light preload (C1)
Medium preload (C0)
Number of LM blocks used on a single rail
Model
Contamination protection accessory symbol (UU only)
Without seal (no symbol)
Stainless steel
LM block
Stainless steel
LM rail
LM block type
* HRG10 normally comes with a light preload.
 (Medium preload is not available.)
R/LRタイプ SRタイプ
#8,#10 R/LRタイプ #8,#10 SRタイプ
C/LCタイプ SCタイプ
M1
h
φ d1
φ d2
F
N
(E) L
L1
C
L
L1
W
B
M  (K)
W2
T
4-S
W1
(H3)
T1
W
B
M  (K)
W2
T